Kerala Police for participating in the Rashtriya Ekta Diwas to be held on

31.10.2025 at Statue of Unity, Gujarat as per Government Order read as 2nd

paper above.

3) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to

accord administrative sanction for an amount of Rs.6,38,990/- (Rupees Six

Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety Only) by meeting the

expenditure under the head of account 2055-00-001-99-00-34-03 for issuing

uniform materials and other essential uniform articles, to maintain uniformity

in the turnout of the parade contingent, in the Rashtriya Ekta Diwas parade at